
Course CRN# Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date  Days  Times Loc room
HBI202 41616 Computación para el trabajo de 

oficina
24 Face to 

Face
5/4/2024 6/15/2024 Sat 9:00 AM - 

1:00 PM
R-SW-Science
Center West

202

HBI222 11799 Computers for Office Work 
(Computacion para el Trabajo de 
Oficina: Nivel II)

24 Face to 
Face

7/20/2024 8/24/2024 Sat 9:00 AM - 
1:00 PM

R-SW-Science
Center West

202

HBI219 41617 Electricidad I, Teoria 30 Distance 
Learning

5/4/2024 5/18/2024 Sat 8:00 AM - 
4:30 PM

A-DL-WD&CE
Virtual-
Remote

tba

HBI219 11797 Electricidad I, Teoria 30 Distance 
Learning

7/23/2024 8/15/2024 Tue, 
Thu

5:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

A-DL-WD&CE
Virtual-
Remote

tba

HBI135 41613 Electricidad II, Práctica 20 Face to 
Face

5/31/2024 6/8/2024 Fri 6:00 PM - 
9:00 PM

R-GU-
Gudelsky Inst
for Tech Ed

124

HBI136 41614 Electricidad III, Práctica 20 Face to 
Face

5/9/2024 5/23/2024 Thu, 
Tue

5:00 PM - 
9:00 PM

Y-ECEC-East
County
Educational
Center

tba
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HBI136 41681 Electricidad III, Práctica 20 Face to 
Face

6/14/2024 6/22/2024 Fri 6:00 PM - 
9:00 PM

R-GU-
Gudelsky Inst 
for Tech Ed

124

HBI220 41618 Electricidad IV 30 Face to 
Face

5/28/2024 6/18/2024 Tue, 
Thu

5:00 PM - 
9:30 PM

Y-ECEC-East 
County 
Educational 
Center

tba

HBI220 11894 Electricidad IV 30 Face to 
Face

7/12/2024 7/27/2024 Fri 6:00 PM - 
9:00 PM

R-GU-
Gudelsky Inst 
for Tech Ed

124

HBI221 11798 Introduction to Residential 
Construction Estimating

30 Structured 
Remote

8/3/2024 8/19/2024 Sat 9:00 AM - 
2:00 PM

A-DL-WD&CE 
Virtual-
Remote

tba

HBI154 11795 Lectura de Planos (Overview of 
Blueprint Reading)

33 Structured 
Remote

7/11/2024 8/1/2024 Thu, 
Mon

6:00 PM - 
9:00 PM

A-DL-WD&CE 
Virtual-
Remote

tba

HBI195 41615 Preparacion para el examen de 
Home Improvement

30 Structured 
Remote

5/13/2024 6/8/2024 Mon, 
Thu

6:00 PM - 
9:00 PM

A-DL-WD&CE 
Virtual-
Remote

tba

HBI227 11800 Quickbooks 30 Face to 
Face

7/8/2024 7/29/2024 Mon, 
Wed, 
Fri

6:00 PM - 
9:00 PM

R-SW-Science 
Center West

202

HBI224 41620 Social Media for Entrepreneurs 
and Small Business

12 Structured 
Remote

5/8/2024 5/29/2024 Wed 6:00 PM - 
9:00 PM

A-DL-WD&CE 
Virtual-
Remote

tba
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